
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPECIAL FEATURES 
 Compressor with air cooling. 

 Free-standing / Build-in installation. 

 Celsius and Fahrenheit switch. 

 UVC System. 

 Humidity System. 

 Meat hanging with 3 hooks. 

 Replaceable carbon-filter. 

 Strong stainless-steel racks. 

 Three-layer glass door. 

 Security lock system. 
 

VV Series 
 
DRY AGING REFRIGERATOR 

MODELS │ VV-2, VV-3, VV-4, VV-5 

VV SERIES – MEAT AGING REFRIGERATOR 
Professionally Dry-Age your own meat. 
 

 
 

CABINET CONSTRUCTION 
Heavy duty construction includes 304 stainless steel 
interior and exterior. High quality Anti-Fingerprints 
seamless stainless steel door and SS Bar Handle. 
 

REFRIGERATION SYSTEM 
Bottom mounted condensing unit positioned for easy 
maintenance. 
 
Dry-aging technology : The VV units has a temperature 
range between 1°C to 10°C and an humidity range 
between 60% to 85% to perfectly fit your needs. 
 

STORAGE 
VV-2: 2 stainless-steel Meat shelves.  
 
VV-3: 3 stainless-steel Meat shelves.  
 
VV-4: 4 stainless-steel Meat shelves.  
 
VV-5: 5 stainless-steel Meat shelves.  
 
Each rack can load up to 45 kg. 
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MODEL WEIGHT 
N.W 
G.W 

TEMPERATURE 
 

HUMIDITY CAPACITY DIMENSIONS-WxDxH 
Inches 

mm 

AMPS VOLTAGE 

V2 
48 kg 
52 kg 

1°C to 10°C 
 

60% to 85% 
 

150 L 23-1/2 x 23-5/8 x 33-11/16 
595 x 600 x 855  

0.6A 110V 
60 Hz 

V3 
70 kg 
75 kg 

1°C to 10°C 60% to 85% 280 L 23-1/2 x 23-5/8 x 48-1/4 
595 x 600 x 1225 

0.6A 110V 
60 Hz 

V4 
83 kg 
88 kg 

1°C to 10°C 60% to 85% 380 L 23-1/2 x 26-3/4 x 64 
595 x 680 x 1625 

0.7A 110V 
60 Hz 

V5 
90 kg 
96 kg 

1°C to 10°C 60% to 85% 460 L 23-1/2 x 23-5/8 x 71-1/16 
595 x 680 x 1805 

0.9A 110V 
60 Hz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRY AGING REFRIGERATOR 

VV Series 
 

MODELS │ V2, V3, V4, V5 

 

TECHNICAL DATA 
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PLAN VIEW (VV-2) 

 

NOTE : These merchandisers are designed for use in stores when temperature and humidity de not exceed 24°C and 55% RN. Designed for holding pre-chilled product only. 

We reserve the right to change or revise specifications and product design in connection with any feature of our products.  Such changes do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, 

improvements, additions, or replacements for equipment previously sold or shipped.  


